## DI TRIBUTION SANTA FE

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COM TON REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE

Form C-104 Supersedes Old Color and C-110

FILE		AND	Ellection 4 of -02		
U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZATION TO TRAN	ISPORT OIL AND NATURAL GA	(S		
LAND OFFICE			FEB 1 5 1982		
TRANSPORTER GAS		i di - *	<b>O</b> . C. D.		
OPERATOR :			ARTESIA, OFFICE		
PRORATION OFFICE					
Great Western Drilling	g Company ,				
Address					
P. O. Box 1659, Midlar	nd, Texas 79702	Other (Please explain)			
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Change in Transporter of:	Cinci (i sassa sapara)			
New We!1 A	Oil Dry Gas	· 🔲			
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conden	sate			
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner					
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND I	EASE   Well No.   Pool Name, Including Fo	ermation Kind of Lease	Lease No.		
Lease Name	1 Pecos Slope -		or Fee Fed- N.M. 15862		
Quail Federal	1 1000 11-1-				
Location 0 660	Feet From The South Line	e andFeet From T	he East		
Unit Letter::		<b>61</b>	County		
Line of Section 3 Tow	nship 6S Range	25E , NMPM, Chaves	,		
. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	\s			
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil	or Condensate	Address (Give address to which approx	ed capy of this form is to be sent)		
į		Address (Give address to which approv	ed copy of this form is to be sent)		
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cas	inghead Gas or Dry Gas X	P.O. Box 2521, Houston			
Transwestern Pipeline	Company Unit Sec. Twp. Pge.	Is gas actually connected? Whe			
If well produces oil or liquids,	1 1	Yes	2-4-82		
give location of tanks.  If this production is commingled wit	that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:			
If this production is commingled with COMPLETION DATA		New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back   Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.		
Designate Type of Completion		X			
	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.		
Date Spudded 7-3-81	9-4-81	5200'	4892'		
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Tep Cil/Gas Pay 3675	Turing Depth 3612		
3940.75 KB,3932' GR	Abo	3673	Depth Casing Shoe		
Perforations	6,3945-51,& 3982-95' (To	tal 63 holes)	5181' KBM		
3675-92,3769-80,3840-3	TUBING, CASING, AN	D CEMENTING RECORD			
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT		
17 1/2"	13 3/8", 48#	494.40'	480 Circ. 850 Circ. 200 Sxs.		
7 7/8"	4 1/2", 10.5#	5181' 2861'	2,000 Circ. 400 Sxs.		
	DV-Tool 2 3/8" Tbg	3612'			
V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	COP ALLOWARIE (Test must be	after recovery of total volume of load oil	l and must be equal to or exceed top allow-		
V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST F		depth or be for full 24 hours)  Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas l	lift. etc.)		
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Fibe, pamp, and			
	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size		
Length of Test	Tabling Freeze	TOTAL CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY			
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water Bole	Gas-MCF		
		121202			
		(D) 130 2 1362 (13)			
GAS WELL	Length of Test	Bbis. Considerate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate		
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D AOF 4322.6 MCF	4 hrs.	U.S. GEOLGARICAL PHRYEY			
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size 1/8",7/32",5/16",3/8"		
Back Pressure	998 psi		ATION COMMISSION		
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA	NCE				
		APPROVED FEB 17			
I hereby certify that the rules and	i regulations of the Oil Conservation with and that the information give the best of my knowledge and belie		essett		
above is true and complete to t	he best of my knowledge and belie	I.   BY			
		TITLE SUPERVISOR, D			
		This form is to be filed i	n compliance with RULE 1104.		
M.15.	Miser	If this is a request for all	lowable for a newly drilled or despend possing by a tabulation of the deviation		
			well, this form must be accompanied with RULE 111.  tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.  All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowed mells.		
Ass't to General S	uperintendent	All sections of this form	must be filled out completely for allowells.		
	Title)		THE THE ACA UT FOR CHARGES OF OWNE		
February 11, 1982	(Date)				
	, <del></del>	Separate Forma C-104 m	must be filed for each pool in multip		
_	_				

FEB 1 5 1982

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

÷	•				
NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION	DATE February 8, 1982				
This is to notify the	Oil Conservation Di	vision that connection for the			
purchase of gas from the	Great Wes	Great Western Drilling Co.			
	Operator				
Quail-Federal		<i>O</i> Well #1-Unit Letter <del>Unknown -</del>			
Leas <b>e</b>		Well Unit			
3-6S-25E, Chaves County		Pres Wildedt (Abo)			
S.T.R.	<del></del>	Pool			
Transwestern	was made on _	February 4, 1982			
Name of purchaser .					
•					
	: Tra	nswestern Pipeline Company			
,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Company			
Mark The Property of the Control of					
	A A				
(A) 3 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 1	9) )	H. N. Aicklen			
TO THE CAR		Representative			
Control of the Control  A Control of the Con					
	Supervisor	Gas Purchase Contract Administration			
	Title				

cc: Operator

Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe

## NET EXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS. RECE

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. FEB 16 1982

C; erator	<del></del>		Lease	cal 0.0	Well No.		
Great West	ern Drilling	Company	Quail Fede	ARTESIA	1		
Unit Letter O	Section 3	Township 6 South	25 East	Chaves			
Actual Factage Loc		uth line and	1980	East	line		
Ground Level Elev. 3932	Producing For		Pool Paros Slop	e-abo,	Dedicated Acreage: 177.50		
<ol> <li>Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.         All of fractional Section 3 is dedicated to the well.</li> <li>If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working)</li> </ol>							
interest and royalty). Federal Lease NM-15862 is only lease involved.  3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling.etc?							
☐ Yes	No If a	nswer is "yes;" type (	of consolidation				
If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)  No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-							
sion.							
					CERTIFICATION		
					y certify that the information com-		
Fractional Sec. 3, T.6S., R.25E. contains only 177.50 acres.			1 ~	my knowledge and belief.			
		-		Jame	es A. Knauf		
				Position Agei	n†		
		·		Company Great	Western Drilling Co.		
				Date 2-10	D-81		
				1	by certify that the well location on this plat was plotted from field		
				notes	of octual surveys made by me or		
					ny supervision, and that the same		
4-45.09	3-44.56	2-44.14	1-43.71	knowle	OHIGOR PRINTING		
	1			Date Sur	TEM WEN'CO OF		
Approximation of the second	! 	•	1980	Van	Tar(629,) 1981		
	i i	660'	.   	md/c L'	D. Joseph P.E. & L.S		
1				Certifico			